At CREDA, Conference Hall 
HO (RE-II) Raipur 

Opening  of  e-Price Bid  

After conclusion of Technical 
evaluation and declaration of 
eligible bidders 

At CREDA, Conference Hall 
HO (RE-II) Raipur 

Bid Document Cost –Rs.5000.00 + 18% GST = Rs.5900.00/-(In words Rupees Five 
Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only) to be deposited in CREDA’s account along with 
EMD via RTGS/NEFT as a single transaction. 

Document can also be downloaded from our website www.creda.co.in or from 
Chhattisgarh e-Procurement portal i.e, https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in .